
=wfe*F* €5=g ck{S

KERALA STATE ELECTMCITY BOARD LTD
(lncorporated under the Indian Companies Act, 1956)
Re gd. O.ffi c e : Vy dyu t hi B hav anam, P at t o m, T hi r uv anant hap ur a m - 0 4
(- IN- Ir 1 0 I 00 KL2 0 I I SGC 0 2 7 I 2 4, w eb S ite. www. ks e b. in

ffice of the Executive Engineer, Transmission Division, College P.O,
Kot ha mangalam, Er nakul amD i s tr ic t, Ke r a I a - S t a t e.

Pin: 686666.Phone : 0485-2825573, FCT : 9496009120,
CUG : 9496008369, E-Mail :eetdklm@gmail.com

NOTICE IhI'WTING TENDBR

TENDER NOTICE No: TDKM /E-Tender 0112025-26128.05.2025

Tender idz2025 KSEB 766760 |

The bid documents and other details may be downloaded from the website
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. The EMD ofRs. 500/-and non-refundable bid submission fee

ofRs. 472/-shall be remitted through State Bank of India Multi Option Payment System
only. Mode of payment other than SBI MOPS Gateway will not be allowed.Bidder should

l. Tender No. TDKM /E-Tender 0l /2025-26 128.05.2425

2. Name of work Supply of Tempo Traveller with driver for the use of
Line Maintenance Section Kothamangalam under
Transmission Sub Division, Kothamangalam

3. P.A.C Rs.6,60,000/-

4. Earnest Money Deposit Rs.500/- Rs.972l- made as

single payment
through SBI MOPS
Gateway

5. Tender Document Fees Rs.400+18%GST)

6. Tender Document available in
the site

www. etenders.kerala. gov.in
From 30.05.2025, 11:30AM onwards

7. Bid submission Start date 31.05.2025, 11:00 AM onwards

8. Last Date and Time of online
submission of tenders

10.06.2025,04:00 PM

9. Bid Opening date 13.06.2025, 11:00 AM

10. Completion period 01 year



ensure that bid submission fees and EMD are remitted as one single transaction and not

separate. Se lit remittance for bid subm! n fee and EMD shall be treated

as invalid transactions.

All Bid documents are to be submitted online and in the designated covers/envelops on the

above website. The bid shall be submitted in their designated online covers. Bid shall be

accepted only through online mode in the website and no manual submission shall be

entertained.

Originals of agreement preferably in stamp paper worth Rs.200/- enclosed in a sealed envelope

indicating Bid No. TDKM /E-Tender 01t2025-26128.05.2025 shall be submitted to the Executive

Engineer, Transmission Division, College P.O, Kothamangalam, 686666 before the

opening date.

All bidders participating in the tender should have a valid Digital Signature Certificate availed

from an approved Certi$'ing Authority. All communications regarding the tender includirrg

queries if any shall be done online at website http://etenders.kerala.gov.in

Both GST registered and unregistered contractors can participate. If the bidder is GST

registered, then he should subrnit the iopy of GST registration certificate alonf with the tender

and if the bidder is. unregistered an undertaking stating that he has no GST registration as on

date shall be submiuediuploaded along with the tender.

Note: -

If the date of bict opening happens to be a holiday, the same will be opened on nexl

working day at the same time. No separate intimation in this regard will be issued.

For more details contact the ffice of the undersigned during ffice hours.

For details, also visit our web site www.kseb.in

Yours faithfullv

Executive Engineer
Transmission Division

Kothamangalam

28.A5.2025

o

O



" e o6I-D ec cs/ o c col5e c.,9t"

G6ro grcgH S^qtdgs d g'1 cerurd rui erla'1g nd
(1956 -oer amrm"lrni Grgdd (cr-J63@o o3jla;ro"1
"6 

d'mf a51g'loi"61eot1m'lcologosec(oJcetcDo

ts cni cnio'l.ei crl au'lcu'l rsc 06, c 6 c ror o o o) €l o

Phone. 04852825573, CUG - 9446008369 FCT - 949600912
E ma if -eetd kf m@qmail.comWebsite-www.kseb. incl N-u40100KLzoLtsccoz7 424

g - od.eDcni-romJo

s1 ru'lo 6.0)0 / g - c d.elrrni 0 1 /2025-26/28.05. 2025

g - e6.epm;o^0)n$'l: 2025-KS E 8-766760-1

ed.ertnJ cnnurD slor-rloa^$o | @. - rsd.ej:cfD- 0112025-26128.05.2025

eeieitor;os c^-iro'

G6l(0)Oo(/)8Jo ail"scCI crueni rul lcr-il"suol oi

G6f(o)@o(,elo(o'ro) ereretal oadaiomabmi ernuoeaioo

g.-rcco:ororirflmrol'l oo(ar-trucord o3s'1 osc(rul

lsrcuaBcflcrioo cr-flro'roemo.

(gose(o CIJ6 (oJ.r 6,60,000/-r-* roJ.J 500/-
m1oor1ncu.1 cu;o BdoeJlmfl crboo cule.rcu;o

c-o.tdorot" 972F (OJ.J SBIMOPS Gateway

cuvl agor3aolrcD'l ooscaer enerorenf .

rsrD.epm; 6aremroror'loYoo

oiler

@Jd 472 (Rs.400-

18 % GST)

eri.eomr3aot olter0ce..rrnri

cAooeloelScrn or')cDon
30.05.2025, I I:30AM a;rolnf,

ed'epmrJac,6 auadgilcoo6ng

ro'l'.lolro'r'l

31.05.2025, 1 1:00 AM a;rolai

10.06.2025, 04:00 PM cuoo

ed.encru3ocd rolJoooJcm

ro'r"lorro'r'l
13.06.2025, 1l:00 AM

1"-rcu;rorofloDJos arerrcr-rufl 01 old.so

RegisteredOffice:Vaidyuthibhavanam,Pattam,Thiruvananthapuram-6950O4. website:www.kseb.in,ClN:U40L00KL2O77SGCO27424



e6.,-etcmi 1^taremeor:<.rb wwlv.eten{gfs.xe"GlagggJ-* ^Qcm ocuerfererm-rp'lol mlcmJ"

etre.lateni. mlororLr:olJo{o (500/- @J.-r) r:d.errmioQ .'nlm-r;o (4721- oJ^-L) c-o-LrDrolot"

er(Atol?6cotcn:'l sgt MOPS Gateway cr-Ly'l rs'rascoerenerorenY. crdgloto crasdoJm o)Ja
m-r-iloo1oo3nnog. r:rD.ettcrd cruadgfloer;rm cu.1orofl rnlroro'r1r:ru;o.r3" erD.ettmi- 4*J"
cgror;acutcoi rs'1osCID'cdoenerorteni. -GragloCI ro'rascfoer;rm oU6 @arulCIJcutcot'1ro'1oer3".

ad.errard ^l"lmiro'fl o'lera mrolaJcmrolg.

"OHc ad"ercmi lcrJoc6rn6BBplo eicffieloelmccor'l cooS oro6r6nD oclerrierelm;gi)o8
mcomldcgcoo er"-iqJo'lo'ldolcm oclogoploS
ru o d gilaolcm r: 6.ei cm-l; o od m-rfl oo'laerlcm tol H.

oacrc'rro'lelaD]os ol1a1gaf, *tfloQ
ad^ettrni auorDg[1aer;cm cu.1ao'rlao0oer"roralg3oin^ti mldglerer"noflo;

nur}gl.nloofr generor'lolcooenerolteni. g.rl
eri.erra,l'lom eJold Ogg GyaccnJ.tr6m66BgJo rogrccololcnlacoleorigJ" @lc olocq)Jcm

ooeru"oom-r plrd ms c oro 6lte ro'r reni. www. ete n d e rs. ke ra I a. q ov. i n

oolc6'ro mlodglceererveo)ceml ccnoli

l\N /"^A \\\n*'";'
^f; oi nu1 aJ J $loi ^0 6CI1 m"l cor rb

1s rnilmial.vcrl rut'lcl'l"oab
G&l(0)OoC0elo

Registered Offic: :Vaic1 uthibhavanam, Pattam, Thiruvanantlgapuram - 695004


